Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Freud® Saw Blades to Cut Non-Ferrous Metals & PVC: Series LU5F
Thank you for shopping with us!
CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE Saw Blades for cutting thin wall aluminum profiles up to 4.5mm for doors and windows,
also includes built-in plastic profiles. Machines: Automatic machines with single or double head Features: PYRAMID tooth
design, an innovative geometry concept that significantly reduces the wear of the cutting edge. The super polished cutting
edges further reduce the sticking of the aluminum chips to the surface. The Black EXrim coating directly expels the aluminum
chips from the gullets. This avoids the chips from being welded with the steel body that make the surface dull. Material:
Aluminum and non-ferrous metals; PVC extruded profiles Non-ferrous metals: Ultimate Plastic materials: Ultimate PVC: High
Item # Diameter Arbor Plate Teeth Manufacturer Note Price
LU5F40002 400 mm 32 mm 3.0 mm 96 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F40001 400 mm 30 mm 3.0 mm 96 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F40003 400 mm 30 mm 3.0 mm 120 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F40004 400 mm 32 mm 3.0 mm 120 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F42001 420 mm 30 mm 3.0 mm 100 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F42002 420 mm 32 mm 3.0 mm 100 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F45001 450 mm 30 mm 3.0 mm 108 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F45002 450 mm 32 mm 3.0 mm 108 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F50002 500 mm 32 mm 3.5 mm 120 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F53001 530 mm 30 mm 3.5 mm 126 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F50001 500 mm 30 mm 3.5 mm 120 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F53002 530 mm 32 mm 3.5 mm 126 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F55001 550 mm 30 mm 3.5 mm 132 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F55002 550 mm 32 mm 3.5 mm 132 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F60001 600 mm 30 mm 4.0 mm 144 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $477.75
LU5F60002 600 mm 32 mm 4.0 mm 144 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F60003 600 mm 30 mm 4.0 mm 156 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $
LU5F60004 600 mm 32 mm 4.0 mm 156 Freud Tools CALL FOR AVAILABILITY & PRICE $